
10.65 AQL for freedom from holes ASTM D3577, Test Method D5151.
2Each Biogel glove undergoes multiple checks for quality and user confidence.
3Low dermatitis potential – gloves demonstrated reduced potential for sensitizing user to chemical additives.

non-latex outer glove combination

protein sensitization
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Product Properties

3

 Order # Size Pairs/Box

 40655 51/2 50
 40660 6 50
 40665  61/2 50
 40670 7 50
 40675 71/2 50
 40680  8 50
 40685  81/2 50
 40690 9 40

 4 Boxes per Case

Biogel® Skinsense® Underglove
Can be used alone or as a non-latex underglove
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AQL LEVEL1 
FOR HOLES TENSILE STRENGTH ELONGATION

Biogel® Skinsense®  

Underglove
Biogel® Skinsense®  

Underglove 
ASTM

(minimum)
ASTM

(minimum)

22
 M

Pa
22

 M
Pa

17
 M

Pa
12

 M
Pa

90
0%

90
0%

65
0%

49
0%


